Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.56
2:32.63
2:40.54
2:42.27
2:51.81
2:51.96
3:02.51
3:10.02
3:12.23
3:14.47

3:36.99

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:32.63
2:51.81
2:32.56
2:40.54
2:42.27
2:51.96
3:02.51
3:10.02
3:14.47
3:12.23
3:36.99

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

343
343
294
285
240
239
200
177
171
165
119

WA Pts

343
240
343
294
285
239
200
177
165
171

119

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

26/06/16
27/09/18
22/11/14
23/11113
17/09/17
15/12/12
25/02/12
20/10/11
23/01/11
12/03/11
20/11/10

Date

27/09/18
17/09/17
26/06/16
22/11/14
23/11113
15/12/12
25/02/12
20/10/11
12/03/11
23/01/11
20/11/10

Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

Boldmere Open Meet

Meet

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

Venue

Windsor
Windsor LC
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Ascot

Maidenhead

Windsor & Maidenhead

Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Birmingham

Venue

Windsor LC
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Ascot

Maidenhead

Windsor & Maidenhead

Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Birmingham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



