## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.56	343	Н	26/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:32.63	343	Н	27/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
2:40.54	294	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:42.27	285	Н	23/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:51.81	240	Н	17/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
2:51.96	239	Н	15/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
3:02.51	200	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:10.02	177	Н	20/10/11	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor & Maidenhead	Windsor	4
3:12.23	171	Н	23/01/11	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:14.47	165	Н	12/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:36.99	119		20/11/10	Boldmere Open Meet	Birmingham	Windsor	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.63	343	Н	27/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
2:51.81	240	Н	17/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Maidenhead	Windsor	4
2:32.56	343	Н	26/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:40.54	294	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:42.27	285	Н	23/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:51.96	239	Н	15/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
3:02.51	200	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:10.02	177	Н	20/10/11	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor & Maidenhead	Windsor	4
3:14.47	165	Н	12/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:12.23	171	Н	23/01/11	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:36.99	119		20/11/10	Boldmere Open Meet	Birmingham	Windsor	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS